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DISTRICT CODE & NAME :

ROLL NO                                  ENROLMENT NO

CANDIDATE / FATHER / MOTHER NAME / D.O.B.

SUB EXT INA PRC TOT GRD GRP FINAL RESULT

GPA

17-SIRSA
Result Declared Date : 15/05/2023

RESULT SHEET  :SR. SECONDARY EXAMINATION (REGULAR) MARCH - 2023
       1

SCHOOL CODE & NAME : (17544) HOLY FAITH CONVENT SCHOOL, NANUANA

G.TOTAL

ENC 42 20 062

HIC 61

GEO 45

POS 60

SOC 65

ECO 13

3023313351

LAXMI

RAJBEER

SAMESTA

06B+

08A

08A

08A

08A

----

07.60393

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

940037925762

20

20

20

20

20

20

081

085

080

085

  F

20-1-SI-029-0009

25/10/2003 CST :  GEN SEX : F

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 40 20 060

HIC 61

GEO 42

POS 69

PHE 51

3023313352

RITU BALA

DULI CHAND

SANTOSH DEVI

06B+

08A

07B++

09A+

08A

07.60403

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

341559712993

20

20

20

20

20

20

081

082

089

091

20-1-SI-544-0021

31/07/2005 CST :  SC SEX : F

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 59 20 079

HIC 78

PHY 43

CHE 31

BIO 43

MAT 29

3023313353

SHWETA

AMAR SINGH

KRISHANA DEVI

08A

10A++

07B++

06B+

06B+

05B

07.40383

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

920485484006

20

20

30

30

29

098

073

061

072

049

20-1-SI-544-0005

06/07/2005 CST :  GEN SEX : F

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 67 20 087

HIC 77

PHY 43

CHE 24

BIO 43

3023313354

SUSHILA

RAMESH KUMAR

RAMETI

09A+

10A++

07B++

05B

07B++

07.60383

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

620574001704

20

29

30

30

097

072

054

073

20-1-SI-544-0006

12/06/2006 CST :  GEN SEX : F

AADHAR NO

B/D :
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DISTRICT CODE & NAME :

ROLL NO                                  ENROLMENT NO

CANDIDATE / FATHER / MOTHER NAME / D.O.B.

SUB EXT INA PRC TOT GRD GRP FINAL RESULT

GPA

17-SIRSA
Result Declared Date : 15/05/2023

RESULT SHEET  :SR. SECONDARY EXAMINATION (REGULAR) MARCH - 2023
       2

SCHOOL CODE & NAME : (17544) HOLY FAITH CONVENT SCHOOL, NANUANA

G.TOTAL

ENC 11 20   F

HIC 13

POS 49

SOC 28

PHE 35

3023313355

ANMOL

SURENDER KUMAR

SANTOSH RANI

----

----

07B++

04C++

06B+

NOT QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

684799661731

20

20

20

20 19

  F

069

048

074

20-1-SI-544-0018

26/09/2005 CST :  BCA SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 37 20 057

HIC 33

POS 47

SOC 40

PHE 34

3023313356

GURSHARAN SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

SARBJEET KAUR

06B+

05B

06B+

06B+

06B+

05.80310

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

463392864824

20

20

20

20 19

053

067

060

073

20-1-SI-544-0010

25/11/2004 CST :  GEN SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 07 17   F

HIC 07

POS 02

SOC 04

PHE 03

3023313357

KAMALJEET SINGH

BALVINDER SINGH

MANPREET KAUR

----

----

----

----

----

NOT QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

768552776297

18

17

17

20 18

  F

  F

  F

  F

20-1-SI-544-0026

26/03/2003 CST :  GEN SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 36 20 056

HIC 45

GEO 35

POS 39

PHE 47

3023313358

RAJU

JAGDISH CHAND

SUMITRA DEVI

06B+

06B+

06B+

06B+

08A

06.40341

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

607897740813

20

20

20

20

19

20

065

074

059

087

20-1-SI-544-0009

08/06/2003 CST :  SC SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :
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DISTRICT CODE & NAME :

ROLL NO                                  ENROLMENT NO

CANDIDATE / FATHER / MOTHER NAME / D.O.B.

SUB EXT INA PRC TOT GRD GRP FINAL RESULT

GPA

17-SIRSA
Result Declared Date : 15/05/2023

RESULT SHEET  :SR. SECONDARY EXAMINATION (REGULAR) MARCH - 2023
       3

SCHOOL CODE & NAME : (17544) HOLY FAITH CONVENT SCHOOL, NANUANA

G.TOTAL

ENC 15 20   F

HIC 40

GEO 29

POS 36

PUN 48

3023313359

ROHIT

LAL CHAND

NIRMLA DEVI

----

06B+

05B

05B

05B

COMP. (ENC) MAR-2024

GLS :A+

423196125391

20

20

20

20

19

060

068

056

068

20-1-SI-474-0014

16/07/2006 CST :  GEN SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 27 18 045

HIC 27

POS 30

SOC 31

PHE 25

3023313360

SAHAJPREET

GURMEET SINGH

SUKHWINDER KAUR

04C++

04C++

04C++

04C++

04C++

04.00257

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

961944282050

20

20

20

20 19

047

050

051

064

20-1-SI-544-0025

29/07/2005 CST :  GEN SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :

ENC 69 20 089

HIC 47

POS 47

PHE 43

ECO 49

3023313361

SIMARDEEP SINGH SANDHU

JASVIR SINGH SANDHU

JASPINDER KAUR SANDHU

09A+

06B+

06B+

07B++

07B++

07.00375

QUALIFIED

GLS :A+

999543557555

20

20

20

20

20

067

067

083

069

21-2-SI-544-0001

04/08/2004 CST :  GEN SEX : M

AADHAR NO

B/D :


